
SIZING GUIDE

MEN/UNISEX T-SHIRT LADIES FITTED T-Shirt 
SIZE                             WIDTH                LENGTH

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X LARGE
2X LARGE
3X LARGE
4X LARGE
5X LARGE
Tolerance

These measurements are based on a standard Fruit Of The Loom 61082 and 61420 t-shirt - other brands may vary.

46cm
51cm
56cm
61cm
66cm
73cm
78cm
83cm
+/-2.5cm
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66.5cm
69cm
71.5cm
74cm
76.5cm
79cm
80.5cm
82cm
+/-2.5cm

62cm
63cm
64cm
65cm
66cm
67cm
+/-1.5cm

SIZE                             WIDTH                LENGTH

X SMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X LARGE
2X LARGE
Tolerance

41.5cm
44cm
46.5cm
49cm
51.5cm
54cm
+/-1.5cm

WIDTH
LEN

GTH

LEN
GTH

WIDTH



SIZING GUIDE

HOODY SWEATSHIRT 

SIZE                             WIDTH                LENGTH

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X LARGE
2X LARGE
3X LARGE
Tolerance

These measurements are based on a standard Fruit Of The Loom 62208 and 62216 hoody and sweatshirt - other brands may vary.

51cm
56cm
61cm
63.5cm
68.5cm
73.5cm
+/-2.5cm
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67cm
70cm
73cm
76cm
79cm
83cm
+/-2.5cm

67cm
70cm
73cm
76cm
79cm
+/-2.5cm

SIZE                             WIDTH                LENGTH

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X LARGE
2X LARGE
Tolerance

51cm
56cm
61.5cm
63.5cm
68.5cm
+/-2.5cm

LEN
GTH

LEN
GTH

WIDTHWIDTH



SIZING GUIDE

KIDS T-ShIRT

SIZE                             WIDTH                LENGTH

3-4
5-6
7-8
9-11
12-13
14-15
Tolerance

These measurements are based on a standard Fruit Of The Loom 61300 kids t-shirt - other brands may vary.

38cm
40.5cm
43cm
46cm
48.5cm
53.5cm
+/-2.5cm
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45cm
50cm
55cm
60cm
65cm
72cm
+/-2.5cm

LEN
GTH

WIDTH

Christmas JUMPERS

SIZE                             WIDTH                LENGTH

48.5cm
51cm
53.5cm
56cm
58.5cm
61cm
63.5cm

69cm
70cm
71cm
72cm
73cm
74cm
75cm

LEN
GTH

WIDTH

XSMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X LARGE
2X LARGE
3X LARGE



SIZING GUIDE

SIZE                             WIDTH                LENGTH

These measurements are based on a Just Hoods JH043 Varsity Jacket -  other brands may vary.

37cm
42cm
47cm
53.3cm
58.3cm
63.3cm
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86cm
88cm
89.3cm
92cm
94cm
95cm

LEN
GTH

WIDTH

varsity jackets

SIZE                             WIDTH                LENGTH

44cm
48cm
52cm
56cm
60cm
64cm
68cm

62cm
65cm
68cm
71cm
74cm
77cm
80cm

LEN
GTH

WIDTH

XSMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X LARGE
2X LARGE
3X LARGE

XSMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X LARGE
2X LARGE

t-SHIrt dress


