





MEN/UNISEX T-SHIRT

LADIES FITTED T-SHIRT

SIZE	WIDTH	LENGTH	
SMALL	46cm	66.5cm	
MEDIUM	51cm	69cm	
LARGE	56cm	71.5cm	
X LARGE	61cm	74cm	
2X LARGE	66cm	76.5cm	
3X LARGE	73cm	79cm	
4X LARGE	78cm	80.5cm	
5X LARGE	83cm 82cm		
Tolerance	+/-2.5cm	+/-2.5cm	

SIZE	WIDTH	LENGTH	
X SMALL	41.5cm	62cm	
SMALL	44cm	63cm	
MEDIUM	46.5cm	64cm	
LARGE	49cm	65cm	
X LARGE	51.5cm	66cm	
2X LARGE	54cm	67cm	
Tolerance	+/-1.5cm	+/-1.5cm	

These measurements are based on a standard Fruit Of The Loom 61082 and 61420 t-shirt - other brands may vary.







HOODY

SWEATSHIRT

SIZE	WIDTH	LENGTH	SIZE	WIDTH	LENGTH
SMALL	51cm	67cm	SMALL	51cm	67cm
MEDIUM	56cm	70cm	MEDIUM	56cm	70cm
LARGE	61cm	73cm	LARGE	61.5cm	73cm
X LARGE	63.5cm	76cm	X LARGE	63.5cm	76cm
2X LARGE	68.5cm	79cm	2X LARGE	68.5cm	79cm
3X LARGE	73.5cm	83cm	Tolerance	+/-2.5cm	+/-2.5cm
Tolerance	+/-2.5cm	+/-2.5cm			

These measurements are based on a standard Fruit Of The Loom 62208 and 62216 hoody and sweatshirt - other brands may vary.







KIDS T-SHIRT

CHRISTMAS JUMPERS

SIZE	WIDTH	LENGTH	SIZE	WIDTH	LENGTH
3-4	38cm	45cm	XSMALL	48.5cm	69cm
5-6	40.5cm	50cm	SMALL	51cm	70cm
7-8	43cm	55cm	MEDIUM	53.5cm	71cm
9-11	46cm	60cm	LARGE	56cm	72cm
12-13	48.5cm	65cm	X LARGE	58.5cm	73cm
14-15	53.5cm	72cm	2X LARGE	61cm	74cm
Tolerance	+/-2.5cm	+/-2.5cm	3X LARGE	63.5cm	75cm

These measurements are based on a standard Fruit Of The Loom 61300 kids t-shirt - other brands may vary.





T-SHIRT DRESS



VARSITY JACKETS

SIZE	WIDTH	LENGTH	SIZE	WIDTH	LENGTH
		<u>.</u>			
XSMALL	37cm	86cm	XSMALL	44cm	62cm
SMALL	42cm	88cm	SMALL	48cm	65cm
MEDIUM	47cm	89.3cm	MEDIUM	52cm	68cm
LARGE	53.3cm	92cm	LARGE	56cm	71cm
X LARGE	58.3cm	94cm	X LARGE	60cm	74cm
2X LARGE	63.3cm	95cm	2X LARGE	64cm	77cm
			3X LARGE	68cm	80cm

These measurements are based on a Just Hoods JH043 Varsity Jacket - other brands may vary.